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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
200m Lagen Männer
Jahrgang 2000
1. Markus Engert 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:25,83 170

Jahrgang 1998
1. Jim Eichhorn 1998 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 03:47,16 127

Jahrgang 1997
1. Jan Ketzel 1997 SC Plauen 06 03:06,54 229
2. Florian Hettstedt 1997 SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein 04:00,29 107

Jahrgang 1996
1. Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 02:36,37 389

Jahrgang 1995
1. Franz Schönecker 1995 SVV Plauen 02:46,90 320
2. Robert Domeier 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 02:54,82 278
3. Richard Lippold 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:10,09 217
4. Philipp Koller 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:11,36 212

Nicht am Start
Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen

Jahrgang 1994 und älter
1. Dennis Klein 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 02:34,83 401
2. Florian Fischer 1993 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 02:43,67 339
3. Eric Demmling 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:45,06 331

Offene Wertung
1. Dennis Klein 1991 Chemnitzer PSV 02:34,83 401
2. Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 02:36,37 389
3. Florian Fischer 1993 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 02:43,67 339
4. Eric Demmling 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 02:45,06 331
5. Franz Schönecker 1995 SVV Plauen 02:46,90 320
6. Robert Domeier 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 02:54,82 278
7. Jan Ketzel 1997 SC Plauen 06 03:06,54 229
8. Richard Lippold 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:10,09 217
9. Philipp Koller 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:11,36 212
10. Markus Engert 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:25,83 170
11. Jim Eichhorn 1998 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 03:47,16 127
12. Florian Hettstedt 1997 SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein 04:00,29 107

Nicht am Start
Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen


